7/20/2013

gid LastName

400 MEIER

402 HARPEN

Totals:

Drawer

$348.95
($203.91)

$145.04

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
Q Race
($170.05)  ($148.00)

($707.91) ($4.00)

($877.96) ($152.00)

#Paids/'Void

28
22

50

Handle Net Handle

$667.00 $519.00

$508.00 $504.00
$1,175.00 $1,023.00

$0.00

$0.00

45

121



