Drawer Report JP

7/20/2013

gid	<u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
400	0 MEIER	\$348.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.05)	(\$148.00)	28	\$667.00	\$519.00	\$0.00	76
402	2 HARPEN	(\$203.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$707.91)	(\$4.00)	22	\$508.00	\$504.00	\$0.00	45
Totals:		\$145.04			(\$877.96)	(\$152.00)	50	\$1,175.00	\$1,023.00		121